
CATERING MENU
PREMIUM PACKAGE

RICE
TOSS SALAD WITH DRESSING

FIRECRACKER OR KARAAGE CHICKEN

HOKI FISH WITH TARTAR SAUCE
SHOYU PORK OR PORK ADOBO

STANDARD PACKAGE

VEGETABLE LUMPIA

RICE
SWEET POTATO
LOMI SALMON
CHICKEN LONG RICE

BASIC PACKAGE (BENTO )

SQUID LUAU
KALUA PIG

RICE WITH FURIKAKE
VEGETABLES NOODLES
KARAAGE CHICKEN

ALA CARTE MENU (50 PEOPLE )

HOKI FISH
HOT DOG OR SPAM

FIRECRACKER CHICKEN          
MINI LAULAU                    
GARLIC EDAMAME                

$550

VEGETABLE NOODLES
TOFU POKE

BOILED PEANUTS

$1175

SMOKE MEAT WITH ONIONS

$1730

RICE                                            
VEGETABLE NOODLES       
FRUIT MEDLEY                       

FRIED HOKI FISH               

BOILED PEANUTS        

TOFU POKE                             
SMOKE MEAT WITH ONIONS  
YELLOW CUPCAKES               
GUAVA CUPCAKES            
CHOCOLATE COVERED PRETZELS 

$110
$130
$205
$85
$205
$250
$120
$245
$255
$220
$160
$160
$140

*ALL CATERING PACKAGES PRICED FOR 50 PEOPLE
ADDITIONAL CATERING MAY BE ORDERED IN INCREMENTS OF 50 PEOPLE

** CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS**

PRICES EFFECTIVE 02/06/2025, SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME


